
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Industry Forum Registrations/Attendees 

 

DBE / MBE 

Company Representative Email Address 

AB Consultants, Inc. Steven Foster  
Thia Graham 

steve.foster@abconsultantsinc.com  
thia.graham@abconsultantsinc.com  

Came Services LLC Camelle Christie  
Omar Christie  

cameservices@yahoo.com  
cameservices@yahoo.com  

CBY Enterprises Inc Ralph Ifeagwu rifeagwu@cbyenterprises.com  

C.C. Johnson & Malhotra, P.C. Anil Ahuja 
Mark Bodmann 
Charles Poskas 

aahuja@ccjm.com  
mbodmann@ccjm.com  
 charlesposkas@hotmail.com  

PRIME CONTRACTORS 

Company Representative Email Address 

Allan Myers Susan McCann 
Barrett Tucker 

susan.mccann@allanmyers.com  
barrett.tucker@allanmyers.com  

Concrete General, Inc. 
 

Chris Kirsch 
Sergio Mendez 
Mike Higgins 

ckirsch@concretegeneral.com  
smendez@concretegeneral.com  
mhiggins@concretegeneral.com  

Fay S&B USA Rick Brissey rbrissey@shikunusa.com  

Joseph B. Fay Company Brett Hause bhause@shikunusa.com  

Kiewit Lee Adolph 
Alex Fraser 

lee.adoph@kiewit.com 
alexander.fraser@kiewit.com  

Kokosing Construction Company Ryan Gorman rgorman@kokosing.biz  

McLean Contracting Company Sam Blevins  
Kevin Mullen 

sblevins@mcleancontracting.com 
kmullen@mcleancontracting.com  

P. Flanigan & Sons 
 

Amy Eckert 
Evan Shirey 
Tom Williams 

aeckert@pflanigan.com  
eshirey@pflanigan.com  
twilliams@pflanigan.com  

Tutor Perini Corporation Bernie Beauchemin 
DeWayne Dietrich 

bernie.beauchemin@tutorperini.com  
ddietrich@chconstr.com  

Wagman Heavy Civil, Inc. Anthony Bednarik 
Grant Caspersen 
Stephen Gale 

awbednarik@wagman.com 
gmcaspersen@wagman.com 
swgale@wagman.com  
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CST Engineering, Inc.  
 

Jamie Campbell 
Roy Wang 

jcampbell@cstengineers.com  
rwang@cstengineers.com  

DCS Troy Davis 
Kenneth Waters 

davisconsulting7@aol.com  
kenneth.waters.zero6@gmail.com  

EasyAV Harris Floyd 
Shelvin Floyd 

harris@easy-av.com  
srfloyd@easy-av.com  

EBA Engineering Inc. Pranoy Choudhury  
Joel Resh 

pranoy.choudhury@ebaengineering.com 
joel.resh@ebaengineering.com  

Edsol Communications, LLC Patricia Mir patricia.mir@edsolcom.com  

Elocin Global Logistics  Nicole Francis  nicole@elocinlogistics.com  

Essayons Engineering Services, LLC Andy Whaley andy@essayonsengineers.com  

Gorlion Chemical Angela Holland 
T. Holland 

tholland@gorlion.com  
 tholland@gorlion.com  

Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Marco Avila marco.avila@wsp.com  

iCivil, Inc. James Fleming jfleming@icivilinc.com  

ITnova, LLC Carolina Villegas  carolina.villegas@itnovaconsulting.com  

Knuckles-Williams Contracting Inc. Phyllis Williams pwilliams@knuckleswilliams.net  

Mark Tomassoni Mark Tomassoni mtomassoni770@gmail.com  

Modern Times, Inc. Cory Raymond cory@moderntimesinc.com  

Mon Cheri Antoinette Consulting Cheri Jackson businessmanagement@mcaconsultancy.info  

Pioneer Civil Engineering Services, 
Inc. 

Shekhar Murkute smurkute@pioneerces.com  

PMConsulting NG LLC Kenneth Smith ksmith@pmcng.com  

Quinn Consulting Services, Inc. John Palmer jpalmer@quinn-consulting.com  

Reedbird Trucking Joe Smith joe@reedbirdtrucking.com  

Reliance Engineers, LLC Qamar Kazmi qamark@reliance-eng.com  

RN’G Construction 
 

Kevin Howell 
Joseph Rebello 

kvnhw@aol.com  
chico@rngconstruction.net  

SDLtek Rashmi Wagle rashmi.wagle@sdltek.com  

SOK Trucking LLC Glenn Stewart Sr soktrucking@gmail.com  

Stolar Construction, Inc Jonathan Kennedy jkennedy@stolarconstruction.com  

Tejjy Inc. Sukh Singh skhan@tejjy.com 

 

ENGINEERING FIRM / CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR / SUPPLIER 

Company Representative Email Address 

A Morton Thomas & Associate John Huchrowski 
Jordan Howard 

jhuchrowski@amtengineering.com 
jordan.howard@amtengineering.com  

Aggtrans  Lynn Imbrogulio limbrogulio@aggtrans.com  

Aldridge Electric  Joey Tominovich  jtominovich@aldridgegroup.com  

AT&T Juliette Hawkins jh751p@att.com  

Burns Engineering 
 

Daniel Boughanem 
Derek Brown 

dboughanem@burns-group.com  
dbrown@burns-group.com  
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Century Engineering, LLC April Holloway 
Anthony Frascarella 

aholloway@kleinfelder.com  
tfrascarella@kleinfelder.com  

Clark Construction 
 

Jyah Bonds 
Novelette Josephs 

jyah.bonds@clarkconstruction.com  
novelette.josephs@clarkconstruction.com  

CV, Inc. Silvia Silverman  chatulita1@aol.com  

Dewberry Engineers Inc. 
 

Ken Davis 
Nimish Desai 
Michael Rectanus 

kdavis@dewberry.com 
mdesai@dewberry.com  
mrectanus@dewberry.com  

Digging & Rigging Jessica Bantle jbantle@digrig.com  

EAS Carpenters 
 

John Barber 
Sergio Bautista 
Ervin Jones 

jbarber@eascarpenters.org 
sbautista-reyes@eascarpenters.org 
ejones@eascarpenters.org  

EXP 
 

Hilary Gonzales 
Wilworth Robin  

hilary@gonzalesresearch.com  
wilworth.robin@exp.com  

Gannett Fleming 
 

Thomas Nettleton 
John O'Neill 

tnettleton@gfnet.com  
joneill@gfnet.com  

GPI Doug Robb 
Wendy Wolcott 

drobb@gpinet.com  
wwolcott@gpinet.com  

Gray & Son, Inc. 
 

Tim Linz 
Peter Placke 

tlinz@graynson.com  
pplacke@graynson.com  

Hardesty & Hanover Rodney Jarrett 
Scott Reynolds 

rjarrett@hardestyhanover.com 
sreynolds@hardestyhanover.com  

HDR Serese Aranha-Scott serese.scott@verizon.net  

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson  Shawn Reynolds 
William Schaub 

sreynolds@jmt.com  
wschaub@jmt.com  

KCI Technologies  Adam Gardner 
Dion Ho 
Dana Knight 
Martin  Hoovet 

adam.gardner@kci.com  
dion.ho@KCI.com  
dana.knight@kci.com  
martin.hoover@kci.com  

M.C. Dean, Inc. Steven Bartynski steven.bartynski@mcdean.com  

Michael Baker International Shilpa Kodkani 
Kyle Kramer 
Shawn Plichta 

shilpa.kodkani@mbakerintl.com  
kyle.kramer@mbakerintl.com 
shawn.plichta@mbakerintl.com  

Parsons  James Thomas 
Matt Willems 

james.thomas@parsons.com  
matt.willems@parsons.com  

ReAgg LLC Sandra Fowler sfowler@reagg.com  

Schnabel Engineering  Jeffrey Sewell jsewell@schnabel-eng.com  

Specialized Engineering Steve Whitecotton swhitecotton@specializedengineering.com  

US Veteran Builder Bobby Wilson usveteranbuilder@gmail.com  

Wallace Montgomery 
 

Tony Mawry 
Eric Sender  

amawry@wallacemontgomery.com  
esender@wallacemontgomery.com  

Whitman, Requardt & Associates Lisa Choplin lchoplin@wrallp.com  

XTT LIfe Veny Deoliveira info@xttlife.com  
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